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NDHLOVU, CATHERINE 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
RAMIREZ, JUAN 
WARE, JOYCE D 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SMITH, TERESA 
WILLIS, CLARA E 
JAWORSKY, AMBER 
JAWORSKY, AMBER 
LENTZ, VICKI 
LENTZ, VICKI 
MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA 

RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG 
BARNES, GENEVA 
CRABTREE, KATHRYN C 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
BURCH, DAVID 
DANIELS, KYMBERLY 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
EDGAR, CATRINA 
EDGAR, CATRINA 
SKILLENS III, LEON 
HALL-HARPER, VANESSA 
HALL-HARPER, VANESSA 
STANFIELD & O’DELL 
FLY, SALLY 
ECK, MICKEY 
G NEIL DIRECT MAIL INC 
BLALOCK, MARGARET 
BLALOCK, MARGARET 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
DIXON, STEVE 
DIXON, STEVE 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
GARVEY, MARK 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HILTON, DEBRENA 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MANKINS, ALISA 
NELSON, PAIGE 
ROTH, ROGER 
STROZIER, JAMES F 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SMITH, W KENT 
WATTS, DEBBIE C 
WATSON, DON 
WISE, KENDRA 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DINDY, BERNARD 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
WRIGHT, JANICE 
BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA 
HILL, PAGETTE J 
MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
MIKLES, JASON W 
MIKLES, JASON W 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
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PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
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OPERATING SUPPLIES 
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TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
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268.80 
51.84 
22.68 
71.64 

1,314.13 
192.24 
281.96 
56.88 
83.88 
89.64 

174.92 
11.52 

103.68 
80.14 

200.16 
34.56 
95.76 
82.08 

118.08 
55.44 
81.00 
41.40 
39.57 

235.08 
90.00 

149.76 
167.76 

3,200.00 
104.04 
44,28 

625.66 
11.88 
11.88 
43.20 

724.36 
60.00 

139.32 
85.18 

287.28 
299.88 
311.76 
145.08 
178.56 
622.08 
191.88 
339.84 
242.64 
163.80 
208.44 
304.56 
93.60 

207.72 
329.40 
175.32 
221.04 
180.72 
113.76 
224.50 
460.00 
42.48 
96.84 
88.92 

147.60 
83.16 

174.24 
66.24 

234.00 
163.08 
283.68 


